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KNM - Detailed Atindence Re From Date; 29-Jan-10  To Date: 29/1/10

Y

Date In 1D Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage OQut Attn Block  Payment  Amount
29-Jan-10 600 1105 V Narsimha ocT CEN MA 180 18:00 39 On Afc 21
29-Jan-10  6:01 195 Madan OCT  CEN MA 180 18:00 /K 39 On Ale 270
29-Jan-10 6:02 1104 G Yadagiri OCT  CEN MA 180 18:00 /1/3) 39 On Ale 270
29-Jan-16 6:03 1044 RAJU ocT CEN MA 18G 18:00 '/1/5 39 On Alc 270
29%-Jan-10 6:04 1196 Surjjo OCT  CEN M4 130 18:00 L5 39 On Ale 195
29-Jan-10  6:04 1054 NARAYANA OCT CEN MH 130 18:00 ﬁ 39 On Alc 195
20-Jan-10 ©:05 1194 Srihari ocT CEN MH 130 18:00 L&) 39 On Alc 195
29-Jan-10  6:07 1046 VENKATESH OCT  CEN MH 130 18:00 3 39 On Ale 195
28-Jan-10  6:08 1043 KAMESHWA OCT  CEN MA 180 9:00 0.5 38 On Ale 90
29-Jan-10  6:09 1120 BABU OCT CEN MA 180 9:00 OAQ 38 On A/e 90
29-Jan-10  6:10 1045 ANIL OCT  CEN MA 180 9:00 O.j 38 On Ale 90
29-Jan-10  &:11 1416 Kawthaiah MAN  EAR MH 130 9:00 0.5 CA Dept. 75
29-Jan-10  6:12 1397 B.Srinu MAN EAR  MH 150 9:00 0.5} CA Dept. 75
29-Jan-10  6:13 1405 Maharappa MAN  EAR MH 130 9:00 053 CA Dm( 75
29Jan-10 6:14 1410 G Srinu MAN  EAR MH 150 9:00 0.5) CA M 75
29-Jan-10  6:15 1417 B.Ramdas MAN  EAR MH 1530 9:00 0.57CA rDEp/t 75
29-Jan-10 6:16 1406 Maddiah MAN  EAR MH 150 9:00 O.i) CA tBﬂ 75
29-Jan-10  6:18 1396 Ramdas MAN  EAR M 130 9:.00 0.% CA Peﬁ 75
29-jan-10  6:19 1399 Balu MAN  EAR MH i50  9:00 0.5) CA Mpep.i 75
29-Jan-10  6:19 {412 G Nagendra MAN  EAR M 150 9:00 0.5/ CA /Bﬁat 73
29-Jan-10 620 1415 S.Adhilaxmi  MAN  EAR FH 135 9:00 0.5% CA N epl.
29-Jan-10 6:21 1390 Bharatharmma MAN  EAR FH 135 9:00 0.57CA Pcp{
29-Jan-10 6:22 1356 Padma MAN EAR  FH i35 9:00 o.s’) CA A{pt
29-Jan-10 6:23 1413 ] Maddamma MAN EAR FH 135 900 0.3 CA pepT
20-Jan-10  6:24 1387 B.laxmi MAN  EAR FH 135 9:00 0.51 CA }epr
29-Jan-10 6:25 1404 Adhilaxmi MAN  EAR FH 135 9:00 04/ CA Bpl/
29-Jan-10  6:26 1459 laxmidevi MAN  EAR FH 135 &:00 O.DCA :Peﬁ
29-Jan-10  6:27 1400 Venkateshwar MAN  EAR FH 135 %00 0.5/ CA /Dcﬁ
29-Jan-10  9:00 1470 Panchu DaM  CIV MA 240 18:00 /CA lob wm/
20-Jan-10  9:01 1469 Abhi DAM  CIV MA 240 18:00 Aca Tob Wo,
28-Jan-10 902 1473 Gayathrirani DAM  CIV FH 125 18:00 /f/ CA Job WOL’(
2%-Jan-10 $:03 (450 Nirumati pAM  ClV FH 125 18:00 d CA Job Wo 125
29-Jan-10  9:04 1176 Solosena OVK  CIv FH 125 18:00 A/CA Job W 125
29-Jan-10 $:06 1177 Dipali OVK  CIV £H (25 18:00 A /Dep{ 125

: 29-Jan~10 9:07 1173 Kandiba OVK Clv MA 240 18:00 .J/CA Job Wog/ 240
: 29-Jan-10 9:08 1127  Santosh OVK  CIvV MA 240 18:00 CA pepf 240
E 29-Jan-10 9:09 1446 Damodar DAM  CIV CO 300 18:00 _]/CA “Job quk/ 300
29-Jan-10  9:10 1447 devraj DAM  CIV MA 240 18:00 ¥ CA Job ch}( 240
29-Jan-10 9:11 1460 shir shankar DAM  CIV MA 240 18:00 B CA Jab Wor 240
29-Jan-10 9:12- 1468 Praful DAM  CiV MA 240 18:00 ‘_i/CA Job WS‘E(/ 240
20-Jan-1G 913 1461 Duryagrahan DAM CIV MA 240 18:00 ¥ ca Job Wor&/ 240
29-Jan-10  9:15 1463 Aputhu  DAM__ CIY ME o 150160 A CA Job Wog/ 150
29-Jan-10  9:16 1473 Shunna ‘% DAM 125 18:00 A CA Job Worl/ 125
29-Jan-10 9:16 1500 Devanand% 15¢ 18:0 FCA Job Wor?/_ 150
29-Jan-1G 9:17 1451 Shuvasavi} T 1291 8:60 ;/l/ CA lob WOE(/ 125
29-Jan-10  9:18 1471 Gowari 125 18:00 A CA Job Wopk 125
29-Jan-10 9:19 1263 D AVINAY ”d‘“rgg i Qn Alc 130
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Date In 1D Name Cont  Type Skitl  Wage Out Attn Block  Payment Amount

28-Jan-10 %19 1465 Padma DAaM - CIv FH 125 18:00 A CA Jeb Wgé/ 125
29-Jan-10 920 1422 Surgj YAD  PLU MH 130 18:00 /1/2} On Ale : 150
29-Jan-10 920 1424 Raju YA PLU MH 150 18:00 ,4/2} On Al 150
29-Jan-10 9:21 1423 Krishna YAD  PLU MA 200 18:00 /21— Cn Ale 200
29-Jan-10  9:22 1237 Sunil ¥YAD  PLU MA 200 18:00 Pl Gn Afc 200
29-Jan-10  9:23 1452 Chandramma DAM  CIV FH 125 18:00 fCA Job Wog/ 125
29-Jan-10  9:24 1467 Rawvi DAM  CIv MA 240 18:00 J/CA Job WO}'}( 240
29-Jan-10  9:25 1448 Viay DAM CIV MA 240 1800 J/CA Job Worl 240
29-Jan-10  9:26 {449 Mohan DAM  CIV MA 240 18:00 ;/CA Job Wil 240
29-Jan-10 9227 1501 Rakesh DAM  CiV MH 150 18:00 ¥ CA Job Wor 150
29-Jan-10 9:28 1471 Gowari DAM  CIV FH 125 18:00 A CA Job Woﬂe/ 125
29-Jan-10 929 1472 Jutchna DAM  CIV FH 125 18:00 J(CA Job Wo'flg/ 125
20-Jan-1¢ 9:30 1474 Annapurna DAM  CIV FH 125 18:00 /l-/CA Job Wogj/ 125
29-Jan-10 931 1069 MANOJ] SDS CIv MH 156 18:00 J/CA {/Dept/ 150
29-Jan-10 931 1178 Venkatesh SDS Crv MH 156 18:00 /CA ' )c‘{ 150
29-Jan-10  9:32 1014 MALLAMMA SDS CIv FH 125 18:00 )/CA )Pe{ ) 123
29-Jan-10 9:33 1384 D .Srinivas DNS  ELE co 230 18:00 "/{/CA 9&;7/ 230
28-Jan-10 935 1199 Bujang OCT  CEN MH 130 13:00 0.5¢,38 “On Ale 63
29-Jan-10  9:40 1197 Savara OCT  CEN FH 100 18:00 39 On Afc 100
29-Jan-10 940 1056 NARSAIAH  OCT  CEN MIH 130 18:00 Y739 On Ale 130
28-Jan-10 ©:40 1126 P Srin OCT  CEN MA 180 18:00 /39 On Alc

28-Jan-10 10:00 1483 Mahesh MIB  CEN MH 130 18:00 /10 On Al

29-Jan-10  10:00 1480 F.Ashappa MIB  CEN MA 180 18:00 ,I/IO On Alc

29-)an-10  10:00 1482 Muhin M3 CEN MH 130 18:00 yIO On Ale

29-Jan-10  14:00 1400 Venkateshwar MAN  EAR FH 135 18:00 O.KCH On Alc

29-Jan-10 14:00 1413 j Maddamma MAN EAR FH 135 18:00 0.5 CH On Ac

29-jan-10  14:.00 1404 Adhilaxmi MAN  EAR FH 135 18:00 0.5/ CH On Ale

29-Jan-10  §4:00 1459 laxmidevi MAN  EAR FH 135 18:00 0.5] CH On Ade

29-Jan-10  14:00 1387 B.laxmi MAN EAR FH 135 18:00 0.5 CH On Afe

29Jan-10  14:00 1356 Padma MAN  EAR FH 135 18:00 0.5y CH On A/e

29-Jan-10  14:06 1390 Bharathamma MAN  EAR FH 135 18:00 O.;) CH On Alc

29-Jan-1G¢ 14:07 1415 S.Adhilaxmi  MAN  EAR Frl 135 18:00 0.8 CH On Alc

29-Jan-10 14:08 (399 Balu MAN  EAR MH 150 18:00 0; CH On Alc 75
20-)an-1G  14:09 1396 Ramdas MAN  EAR WMH 130 18:00 0.3 CH On Afc 73
29-Jan-10 14:10 1412 G Nagendra MAN  EAR MH 150 18:00 03 CH On Afc 75
2%-Jan-10  14:11 1406 Maddiah MAN  EAR MH 150 18:00 0.1y CH On Ale 73
28-Jan-10 14:12 1417 B.Ramdas MAN  EAR MH 150 18:00 O.D CH On Afc 73
29-Jan-10  14:13 1410 G Srinu MAN  EAR MH 150 18:00 0.5 CH On Alc 75
26-Jan-10 1414 1405 Maharappa MAN  EAR MH 150 18:00 0.2) CH On Afc 75
29-Jan-10  [4:15 1397 B.Sriny MAN  EAR MH 150 18:00 0.5, CH On Afc 75
29-Jan-10 14:16 1416 Kawthaiah MAN 0.3
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KNM - Detailed Attndence Rep From Date: 30-Jan-10  To Date: 30/1/10

o

Date In ID Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block  Payment  Amount
30-Jan-10  6:00 1044 RAJU OCT  CEN MA 180 18:00 f 39 On Afle 270
30-Jan-10  6:01 1105 ¥V Narsimha OCT  CEN MA 180 18:00 ¥ 39 On Afc 270
30-Jan-10 6:02 1195 Madan OCT  CEN MA 180 18:00 LA 39 On Afe 270
30-Jan-10  6:03 1104 G Yadagiri OCT  CEN MA 180 18:00 ﬁ 39 On Afc 270
30-Jan-10 6:04 1045 ANIL OCT  CEN MA 18 18:00 14 39 On Al 270
30uJan-16 6:05 1194 Srihari ocT CEN Mt 130 18:00 /Ij 39 On Alc 195
30-Jan-10 6:06 1196 Surjjo OCT CEN MH 130 18:00 L&y 39 On Alc 195
30-Jan-10  6:07 1046 VENKATESH OCT  CEN MH 130 18:00 f:) 39 On Alc 193
30-Jan-10  6:08 1397 B.Srinu MAN EAR MH 150 9:00 0 60 ept. 73
30-Jan-10  6:09 1405 Maharappa MAN  EAR MH 150 9:00 0.8 60 Dept. 73
30-jan-10  6:10 1410 G Srinu MAN  EAR MH 150 18:00 ‘_/;/5 CA T 225
30-Jan-10 9:00 1448 Vijay DAM  Civ MA 240 18:00 ACA Job Wor( 240
30-Jan-10 9:0G 1449 Mohan DAM  CIV MA 240 18:00 ,./CA Job Work/ 240
30-Jan-10 9:01 1422 Surgj YAD PLU MH 153G 18:00 _/(21 On Alc 150
30-Jan-10 9:01 1467 Ravi DAM  CIV MA 240 18:00 /CA Job quk/ 240
30-lan-10  9:02 1502 Ravinder DaM  CIv MA 240 18:00 ‘/i/CA Job Wark”™ 240
30-Jan-10  6:02 1477 Mahesh DaM  CIV MH 150 18:00 X CA Job Woﬁ( 150
30-Jan-10 9:03 1476 Raghu DaM  CIV MH 1530 18:00 yCA lob Woyk/ 150
30-Jan-10  9:05 1452 Chandramma DAM CIV IF'H 125 [8:00 }/CA Job Wo;l/ 125
30-Jan-10 9:06 1462 Shwaraju DAM  CIV FH 125 {8:00 ZI/CA Job Wony/ 125
30-Jan-10 907 1472 Jutchna DAM  Civ FH 125 1800 d/CA Job Wo;l/ 125
30-Jan-10  9:08 1237 Sunil YAD PLU MA 200 18:00 [I/:Zl On Afcl
30-Jan-10  9:09 1423 Krishna YAD PLU MA 200 18:00 121 On Alc
30-Jan-10 @10 1263 D AVINASH YAD PLU MH 130 18:00 121 On Afc
30-Jan-10  $:10 1424 Raju YAD  PLU MH 150 18:00 j/ZI On Alc
30-Jan-10  9:12 1249 Shaheb rao OvVK IV MA 240 18:00 )/CA Zscﬁt.
30-Jan-10 9:12 1120 BABU OCT  CEN MA 180 18:00 /CH On Alc
30-Jan-10 9:13 1176 Solosena OVK  CIVY FH 123 18:00 ,/CA Adept”
30-Jan-10  9:14 1241 Narsimha ovK Civ MA 240 18:00 /CA Job Work™™
30-lan-10 9114 1266 RATNAKAR OVK CIV  Ma 240 13:00 A JobWod” 240
30-Jan-100 9:15 1184 Lalitha OVK  CIV FH 125 18:00 /'CA lob Wor&/ 125
30-Jan-10 9:16 1202 Kaberi oV Civ FH 125 18:00 /l/CA Job W0r~l\/ 125
30-Jan-10  9:16 1446 Damodar DaMm  Clv Co 300 18:00 ¥ CA Job Wo 300
30-Jan-10  9:17 1461 Duryagrahan DAM ClV MA 240 18:00 _/I/CA Job Wor 240
30-Jan-10 9:18 1468 Praful DAM  CIV MA 240 18:00 {V'CA Job Wo&/ 240
30-Jan-10  9:19 1447 devraj DAM  CIV MA 240 {800 - TA Job WoElg/ 240
30-Jan-10 919 1460 shirshankar  DAM  Civ MA 240 18:00 L-CA Job Wogk™ 240
30-Jan-10 920 1463  Aputhu DAM  CIV MH 150 18:00 ;VCA lob Wotk/ 150
30-Jan-10  9:22 1474  Annapurna DaM  CIV FIH 125 18:00 /CA Job Wo.ei( 125
30-Jan-10  9:23 1465 Padma DAM  CIV FH 125 18:00 ACA Job Wg( 125
3C-Jan-10 %24 1451 Shuvasavi DAM  CIV FH 125 18:00 :(lz'CA Job Werk 125

30-Jan-10 9:24 1471 Gowari
30-Jan-10 9:24 1469 Abhi;
30-Jaw-10 - 9:25 1473 Shufna
30-Jan-10  9:25 1470 Panchu
30-Jan-10 926 1476 '
30-lan-10 926 1475

25 18:00 Jl/CA Job Weij 123
3 18:00 A7 38 On Afc 240
. 18:00 A 738 On Al 125
 18:00 38 On Ale 240
EEOO /I/IO On A/c 150
18:40 L8 OnAfe & 125
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Date
30-jan-10
30-Jan-10
30-Jan-10
30-Jan-10
3C-Jan-10
30-Jan-10
30-Jan-10
30-Jan-10
30-Jan-1G
30-Jan-10
30-Jan-10
30-Jan-10
30-Jan-10
30-Jan-10
30-Jan-10
30-lan-10
30-Jan-10
30-Jan-0
30~Jan-10
30-Jan-10

In

9:26
9:27
G:27
G:28
9:29
9:29
9:29
9:30
9:30
9:30
9:31
9:32
933
9:34
9:35
9:36
9:37
9:38
9:39
9:40

1D

1481
1490
1491
1069
1014
1417
1178
1356
14G6
1412
1399
1415
1390
1356
1413
1387
1404
1459
1397
1405

Name
Pauj
Madhavan
Nagendia
MANOI
MALLAMMA
B.Ramdas
Venkatesh
Ramdas
Maddiah
G Nagendra
Balu
S.Adhilaxmi
Bharathamma
Padma
J Maddamma
B.laxmi
Adhilaxmi
laxmidevi
B.Srinu
Maharappa

05 February, 2010

Cont
MIB
MIB
MIB
SDS
SDS
MAN
SDS
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN

Type
CEN
CEN
CEN
CIv
Civ
EAR
Civ
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR

Skilt
MA
MH
MH
MH
FH
MH
MH
MH
MH
MH
MH
FH
FH
FH
FH
FH
FH
FH
MH
MH

Wage
180
130
130
150
123
150
150
150
150
15G
150
i35
135
35
135
135
135
135
150
150

Ont

18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18,00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00

Attn

AL ML e B TR T T

Block
10
¥10
A7 10
YCA
yCa
A CH
/CA
J/C]-[

A CH
h?H
CH
/CH
CH

A cn

& CH
V' CH

JcH
ycH

/);CH

Payment
On A/c
On Afe
On Alc

o

_Pept
On Ale

ept.
On Afc
On Alc
On Alc
On Alc
On Alc
On Afc
On Afc
On Afe
On Afe
On Ale
On Alc
On Alc
On Alc

Amount

180
136
130
150
125
150
150
150
150
150
150/
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KNM - Detailed Attndence Rep From Date: 31-Jan-10

To Date: 31/1/10
Date In 1D

Name Cont

Type Skill
9:00 1014 MALLAMMA SDS

CIv FH

Wage Out Attn
31-Jan-10

Block  Payment Amount
125 17:30

LA Dept. 125
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KNM - Detailed Attndence Rep From Date: 01-Feb-10 To Date: 1/2/10

ke

Date In ID Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Afttn Block Payment Amount
01-Feb-10  6:00 1044 RAJU OCT CEN MA 180 18:00 ].3 39 On Ale 270
01-Feb-10  6:00 1054 NARAYANA OCT  CEN MH 130 18:00 14 39 On Afe 195
01-Feb-10  6:05 1194  Srihari OCT  CEN MH 130 18:00 ].%9/ On Ale 195
01-Feb-10  6:00 1014 MALLAMMA SDS CIv FE 125 18:.00 1 CA {))ept. 123
01-Feb-10  ©:01 1069 MANOQJ] SDS CIv MH 150 1800 1 CA )epr 150
Ol-Feb-10  9:02 1178 Venkatesh 5DS§ Clv MH 150 18:00 1 CA Dept 150
01-Feb-10  9:03 1249 Shaheb rao OvK CIV MA 240 18:00 1 CA Job Wo‘rsk.i/ 240
01-Feb-10  9:03 1266 RATNAKAR OVK CIV MA 240 18:00 1 CA Job Wor)(/ 240
01-Feb-10  9:04 1241 Narsimha OVK  CIV MA 240 18:00 1 CA Job WOE/ 240
01-Feb-10  9:05 1176 Solosena OvVKk  CIV FH 125 18:00 I CA Job Work 125
01-Feb-10  9:05 1184 lLalitha OVK  CIV FH 125 18:00 I CA Job Wok( 125
01-Feb-10  ©:06 (202 Kaberi OVK  CIV FH 125 18:00 | CA Job chk/ 125
01-Feb-10  ©:07 1479 Kuraju MIB  CEN MA 180 18:00 |12 On A/r; 180
01-Feb-10  9:07 1481 Panj MIB  CEN MA 180 18:00 I 12 On Al 180
0l-Feb-10  6:08 1491 Nagendra MIB CEN MH 130 18:00 12 On Adc 130
01-Feb-10  9:09 1490 Madhavan MIB  CEN MH 130 18:00 1 12 On Al 130
01-Feb-10  9:10 1105 V Narsimha  OCT  CEN MA 180 18:00 I 39 On Ale 180
01-Feb-10  9:10 1195 Madan OCT  CEN MA 180 18:00 I OHT On Afe 180
01-Feb-10  9:11 1104 G Yadagiri OCT  CEN MA 180 18:00 I OHT On Ale 180
01-Feb-10  ©:i2 1046 VENKATESH OCT CEN MH 130 18:00 1 39 On Al 130
01-Feb-10  9:12 1056 NARSAIAH OCT  CEN MH 130 18:00 I 3% On Afc 130
01-Feb-10 12 1196 Sugjjo OCT  CEN MH 130 18:00 | OHT On Alc 130
01-Feb-10  9:13 1449 Mohan DAM  CIV MA 240 18:00 1 38 On Alc
01-Feb-10  9:13 1448 Vijay DAM  CIV MA 240 18:00 I 38 On Ale
01-Feb-10  9:14 1477 Mahesh DAM  CIV MH 150 18:00 I 38 On Ale
01-Feb-10  9:15 1452 Chandramma DAM CIV FH 125 18:00 I 38 On Afe
01-Feb-10  9:15 1462 Shwaraju DAM  CIV FH 125 18:00 1 38 On Ale
01-Feb-10  9:15 1467 Ravi DAM  CIV MA 240 18:00 1 CA Job Worii;_/
01-Feb-10  9:16 1502 Ravinder DAM  CIV MA 240 18:00 I CA Job Worj;/
01-Feb-10 9:16 1476 Raghu DAaAM  CIV MH 1506 18:00 1 CA Job WOI‘V
01-Feb-10  9:17 1472 Juichna DAM  CIV FH 125 18:00 1 CA Job W(.);j/
01-Feb-10  9:18 1474 Annapurna DamM  CLV FH 125 18:00 1 CA Job Wof 125
01-Feb-10 919 1446 Damodar DAM  CIV co 300 18:00 I CA Job WOQ/ 300
01-Feb-10  9:20 1461 Duryagrahan DAM CIV MA 240 18:00 I CA Job Wor 240
01-Feb-10  9:21 1460 shirshankar  DAM  CIV MA 240 18:00 1 CA Job Wor, 240
0l-Feb-10  9:22 1447 devryj DAM  CIV MA 240 18:00 1 CA Job Wor}/ 230
01-Feb-10  9:23 1463 Aputhu DAM  CIV MH 130 18:00 1 CA Job Wo, 150
G1-Feb-10 9:23 1465 Padma DAM  CIV FH 125 18:00 1 CA Job Wor, 125
01-Feb-10 924 1471 Gowari DAM  CIV FH 125 18:00 I CA Job Wor‘k/ 125
0i-Feb-10  9:24 1451 Shuvasavi DAM  CIV FH 125 18:00 I CA Job Wor/ 125
Oi-Feb-10 9:25 1424 Raju YAD  PLU MH 150 18:00 121 On Alc 150

01-Feb-10  9:26 (437 Shankaramma ASK RWK  FH_, L 12l On Alc ¢
0i-Feb-10 9:27 1263 D AVINASH l %i 1 60 On Afc 130
" 0l<Feb-10  9:28 1424 Raju ; I ad On Afc 150
01-Feb-10  9:28 1243 MD Chand E- 121 Chn Afe 150
01-Feb-10  9:29 1422 Suroj E 1 60 On Afe 150

01-Feb-10  9:30 1384 D.Srinivas DNS 5 L
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Date In $)) Name Cont  Type Skill Wage Out Attn Block Paym;m/)\mount

01-Feb-10  9:30 1468 Praful DAM  CIV MA 240 18:00 ‘/CA Job W 240
01-Feb-10  9:31 1385 P.Mahesh DNS  ELE MA 225 18:00 Y3 On Al 225
01-Feb-10  9:32 1394  Srihari DNS ELE MH 160 18:00 ‘}/39 On Ale 160
01-Feb-10  9:33 1397 B.Srinu MAN  EAR MH 150 18:00 ’;_/I/IZ ‘Bqa/ 150
01-Feb-10  9:34 1405 Maharappa MAN  EAR MH 150 18:00 4/12 “On Afc 150
01-Feb-10  9:35 1410 G Srinu MAN  EAR MH 150 18:00 /12 On Al 150
(1-Feb-10  9:36 1417 B.Ramdas MAN  EAR MH 150 18:00 (l/lo On Ale 150
01-Feb-10 937 1396 Ramdas MAN  EAR MH 150 18:00 Y On Alc 150
01-Feb-10  9:37 1412 G Nagendra MAN  EAR MH 150 18:00 :J/ 10 On Alc 150
01-Feb-10 937 1406 Maddiah MAN  EAR MH 150 18:00 Y10 On Ale 150
01-Feb-10  9:38 1399 DBalu MAN  EAR MH 150 18:00 :J/l() On Ale 150
0l-Feb-10  9:39 1415 S Adhilaxmi MAN EAR FH 135 18:00 /10 On Alc 135
01-Feb-10  9:40 1390 Bharathamma MAN EAR FH 135 1800 10 On Ale 133
01-Feb-10  9:41 1356 Padma MAN  EAR IFH 135 18:00 /10 On Alc 135
01-Feb-10 %42 1413 ) Maddamma MAN  EAR FH 135 18:00 /ll(} On Ale 35
01-Feb-10 943 1387 B.laxmi MAN  EAR FH 135 18:00 A 10 On Alc 135
01-Feb-10  9:44 1404 Adhilaxmi MAN  EAR FH 135 18:60 . :/1/10 On Ale 135
0i-Feb-10  9:45 1459  laxmidevi MAN  EAR FH 135 18:00 /[//10 On Alc 135
01-Feb-10  9:46 1473 Shunna DAM CIV FH 125 1800 /CA Job Work< 125
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KNM - Detailed Attndence Rep From Date: 02-Feb-10 To Date: 2/2/10

o~

Date In D Name Cont  Type Skil Wage OQut Attn Block  Payment Amount
02-Feb-10  6:00 1044 RAIU oCT  CEN MA 180 18:00 l.ﬁ OHT On Ale 270
02-Feb-10  6:01 1105 V Narsimha OCT  CEN MA 180 18:00 1.5 OHT On Ale 270
02-Feb-10  6:01 1195 Madan OCT  CEN MA 180 18:00 l‘j OHT Cn Al 270
02-Feb-190  6:02 1104 G Yadagiri CCT  CEN MA 180 18:00 1.5 38 On Ale 270
02-Feb-10  6:03 1054 NARAYANA OCT CEN MH 130 18:00 llj 38 On Al 193
02-Feb-10  6:04 1194 Srihari OCT CEN MH 130 18:00 1.5} 38 On Ale 195
02-Feb-10  6:05 1196 Surjjo OCT  CEN MH 130 18:00 13 OHT On Ale 195
02-Feb-10  6:06 1046 VENKATESH OCT  CEN MH 130 9:00 0.3 OHT On Alc 63
02-Feb-10  6:07 1056 NARSAIAH  OCT  CEN MH 130 9:00 0% OHT On Al 65
02-Feb-10  6:08 1120 BABU oCtT  CEN MA 180 9:00 0.3 OKT On Ale 90
02-Feb-10  6:09 1045 ANIL oCtT  CEN MA 180 9:00 0.% OHT On Al 90
02-Feb-10  6:10 1049 KUMAR oCr  CEN MH 130 9:00 0.3 OHT On Afe 65
02-Feb-10  6:10 1057 PUSHPA OCT  CEN FH 1G0 18:00 Oi OHT On Alc 50
02-Feb-10  9:00 1249 Shakel rao OvVK  CIv MA 240 18:00 1'CA Job Wor}g/ 240
02-Feb-10  9:00 1266 RATNAKAR OVK CIv MA 240 18:00 I CA Job Work" 240
02-Feb-10  9:06 1176 Solosena OVK  CiIv FH 125 18:00 1 CA Job Wt}ﬂ/ £25
02-Feb-10 %07 1184 Lalitha Ovk  CIv FH 125 18:00 I CA Jeb Woz}/ 125
02-Feb-10  ©:08 1178 Venkatesh SDs CIvV MH 150 18:00 1 CA {Dep’t’ EREL
02-Feb-10  ©:09 1014 MALLAMMA SDS CIv FH 125 18:00 1 CA Dept: 125
02-Feb-10 910 1449 Mohan DaM  CIV MA 240 18:00 1 CA Job Wo_“r,k/ 240
02-Feb-10 910 1448 Vijay DAaM  CIV MA 240 18:00 I CA Ieb Wm;l/ 240
02-Feb-10  &:11 1477 Mahesh DAaM  CIV MH 130 18:00 1 CA Job Wor_k/ {50
02-Feb-10  9:11 1198 Sushila OCT CEN FH 160 18:00 I.S/éHT On A/c‘
02-Feb-10  9:12 1452 Chandramma DAM  CIV FH 125 18:00 1 CA Job Wo;l/
02-Feb-10  9:12 1462 Shwaraju DAM  CIV FH 125 18:00 1 CA Job WB}(/
02-Feb-10  9:13 1479 Kuraju MIB  CEN MA 180 18:00 1 12 On Al
02-Feb-10  9:14 1491 WNagendra MIB CEN MH 130 18:00 I 12 On Ale
02-Feb-10  9:15 1159 D Yadagin YAD  PLU Cco 250 18:00 | 60 On Ale
02-Feb-10  9:16 1237 Susil YAD PLU MA 200 18:00 I 60 On Ale
02-Feb-10 917 1265 RADHA BAL OVK Clv FH 125 18:00 I 60 On Afc
02-Feb-10  $:17 1423 Krishna YAD  PLU MA 200 18:00 | 60 On A/c
02-Feb-10  9:18 1163 D Vijay YAD  PLU MA 200 18:00 I 60 On Alc
02-Feb-10  9:18 1422 Suroj YAD PLU MH 150 18:00 I 60 On Afe
02-Feb-10  9:20 1243 MD Chand YAD  PLU MH 130 18:00 b 60 On Afc
02-Feb-10  9:21 1242 Narsimha YAD  PLU MH 150 18:00 I 60 On Alc
02-Feb-10  9:22 1405 Maharappa MAN  EAR MH 150 18:00 I CA On Afc 150
02-Feb-10  9:22 1397 B.Srinu MAN  EAR MH 150 18:00 I CA _E;ept/ 150
02-Feb-10  9:24 1410 G Srinu MAN  EAR MH 150 18:00 | CA On A/c o150
02-Feb-10  9:25 1417 B.Ramdas MAN  EAR MH 150 18:00 1 CA On Alc 150
02-Feb-10  9:26 1406 Maddiah MAN  EAR MH 135G 18:00 1 CA On Alc 150
02-Feb-10  9:26 1412 G Nagendra MAN  EAR MH 150 18:060 1 CA On Ale 150
02-Feb-10  9:27 1396 Ramdas On Ale 150
02-Feb-10  9:28 1399 Balu On Ale 150
02-Feb«10 928 1416 Kawthaiah On Afc 150
02-Feb-10 929 1356 Padma On Afc 135
02-Feb-10  9:29 1415  S.Adhilaxmi On Afe 135
02-Feb-10  9:29 1390 Bharathamma On Alc 135
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Date In ID Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Oumt Attn Block  Payment Amount

02-Feb-10  9:30 1413 JMaddamma MAN EAR FH 135 18:00 “{I/CA On Alc 135
02-Feb-10 931 1404 Adhilaxmi MAN  EAR FH 135 18:00 l/CA On Afc 135
02-Feb-10  9:31 {439 laxmidevi MAN  EAR FH 135 18:00 /(CA On Alc 135
02-Feb-10 9:32 1446 Damodar DAM  ClV CO 300 18:00 CI/CA Job Wo( 300
02-Feb-10 932 1400 Venkateshwar MAN  EAR FH 135 18:00 ,«I/CA On Aflc 135
(02-Feb-10  9:33 1467 Ravi DAM  CIV MA 240 18:00 /CA Job W()p/ 240
02-Feb-10  9:33 1562 Ravinder DAM CIV  MA 240 18:00 TITA ob Wa 240
02-Feb-10  9:34 1461 Duryagrahan DAM ClV MA 240 18:00 ;I/CA Job Wo;k/ 240
02-Feb-10  9:34 1387 B.laxmi MAN  EAR FH 135 18:00 /CA On A}’cL 135
02-Feb-10  9:35 {468 Praful DAM  CIV MA 240 18:00 /CA Job Work 240
02-Feb-10  9:36 1476 Ragha DAM  CIV MH 150 18:00 ;J/CA Job Worb’/
02-Feb-10 937 1472 Jutchna DAM CIV  FH 125 18:00 ACA Job Wo;‘k/

02-Feb-10  9:38 1474 Annapurna DaM  CIV FH 125 18:00 )/CA Job Wd{}‘c’
02-Feb-10  9:39 1465 Padma DAM CIV FH 125 18:00 ._/I/CA Job WOE}(

02-Feb-10  9:40 1471 Gowari DaM  CIV FH 125 18:00 CA Job qu’k/

02-Feb-10  9:41 1460 shirshanker DAM  CIV MA 240 18:00 / 38 On Afe

02-Feb-10 9:42 1447  devraj DAM  CIV MA 240 18:00 .l}/38 On A/c

02-Feb-10  9:43 1469  Abhi DaM  CIV MA 240 18:00 /3_8 On Al

02-Feb-10  9:43 1463 Aputhu DAM  CIV MH 150 18:00 ,}/38 On A/c

02-Feb-10  9:44 1473 Shunna DAM  CIV FH 125 18:00 ,1/3 4 On Afc 125
02-Feb-10  9:44 1451 Shuvasavi DAM  CIV FH 125 1800 38 On Afe 125
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KNM - Detailed Attndence Rep From Date: 03-Feb-10 To Date: 3/2/10

PRy

Date In D Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Atm Block  Payment Amount
03-Feb-10  &:00 1105 V Narsimha OCT  CEN MA 180 18:00 1.5% OHT On Alc 270
03-Feb-1¢  6:00 1044 RAJU OCT CEN MA 180 18:00 L5} OHT On Alc 270
03-Feb-10  6:05 1045 ANIL OCT  CEN MA 180 18:00 1.3 OHT On Ale 270
03-Feb-10 6:06 1479 K.raju MIB  CEN MA 180 18:00 l.j 12 On Ale 270
03-Feb-10  6:07 1481 Panj MIB  CEN MA 180 9:00 0.3 12 On Ale 90
03-Feb-I0  6:08 149] Nagendra MIB  CEN MH 130 18:00 l.j 12 On Alc 195
03-Feb-10  6:09 1490 Madhavan MIB  CEN MH 130 9:00 0.3 12 On Alc 65
03-Feb-10  6:10 1436 Naidu MIB CEN MFI 130 18:00 O.j 12 On Afc 65
03-Feb-10¢  6:11 1483 Mahesh MIB  CEN MH 136 9:60 0.5 12 On Afc 65
03-Feb-10  6:12 1482 Muhin MIB  CEN MK 130 9:00 Oj 12 On Afc 65
03-Feb-10  6:13 1506 Mahendra MIB CEN MH 130 9:00 05 42 On Ale 65
03-Feb-10  $:00 1195 Madan OCT  CEN MA 180 18:00 /(?HT On Ale 180
03-Feb-10  9:01 1104 G Yadagiri OCT  CEN MA 180 18:00 1 OHT On Ale 180
03-Feb-10  9:02 1120 BABU OCT CEN MA 180 18:00 1 38 On Alc 180
03-Feb-10  9:03 1045 ANIL OCT  CEN MA 180 18:00 1 38 On Alc 180
03-Feb-10 9:04 1194 Srihari OCT  CEN MH 130 18:00 1 38 On Afc 130
03-Feb-10  9:05 1056 NARSAIAH OCT CEN MH 130 18:00 1 38 On Alc 130
03-Feb-10  9:05 1196 Surjjo OCT CEN MH 130 18:00 1 33 On Afc 130
03-Feb-10  9:05 1046 VENKATESH OCT CEN MH 130 18:00 I 38 On Alc 130
03-Feb-10  9:67 1056 NARSAIAH  OCT  CEN MH 130 18:00 I 39 On Alc 130
03-Feb-10  9:08 1198 Sushila GCT  CEN FH 100 18:00 | 3% On Ale 100
03-Feb-10  9:09 1069 MANQI SES Crv M4 150 18:00 I CA /lum 150
03-Feb-10  9:09 1111 INDRAMMA OCT CEN FH 100 18:00 P39 On Al 10G
03-Feb-10 9:10 1014 MALLAMMA SDS Civ FH 125 18:00 i CA )ﬁ-pt’
03-Feb-10  9:11 1178 Venkatesh SDS Iy MH 130 1800 I CA M}l@;ﬂf
03-Feb-10  9:12 1385 P.Mahesh DNS  ELE MA 225 18:00 1 60 Dept.
03-Feb-10  9:12 1384 D.Srinivas DNS  ELE CO 230 18:00 1 CA ig.pf
03-Feb-10  ©:13 1421 M.Shankar DNS  ELE- MA 225 18:00 I 60 ;pt’
03-Feb-10  9:15 1237 Sunil YAD PLU MA 200 18:00 | 60 On Alc
03-Feb-10  9:16 1423 Krishna YAD  PLU MA 200 18:00 1 60 On Alc
03-Feb-10 9:17 1165 P Hari YAD PLU MA 200 18:00 1 60 On A/c
03-Feb-10  9:18 1424 Raju YAD PLU MH F50 18:00 i 60 On Alc
03-Feb-10 9:18 1263 D AVINASH YAD PLU wMH 150 18:00 1 60 On Alc 150
03-Feb-10  9:20 1477 Mahesh DAM  CIV MH 150 18:00 I CA Job Wqﬁ/ 150
03-Feb-10  9:20 1449 Mohan DAM  ClIV MA 240 18:00 1 CA Job Worl_ﬁ/ 240
03-Feb-10  9:21 1446 Damodar DAM  CIV CO 300 18:00 I CA Job Work/ 300
03-Feb-10  9:22 1448 Vijay DAM  CIV MA 240 18:00 I Ca Job Wogk/ 240
03-Feb-10  9:23 1467 Ravi DaM  CIV MA 240 18:00 | CA Job Worlg 240
03-Feb-10  9:24 1502 Ravinder DAM  ClV MA 240 18:00 1 CA loh Woﬂe/ 240
03-Feb-10 9:25 1461 Duryagrahan DAM CIV MA 240 {800 1 CA Job Wo;l/ 240
03-Feb-10 9:26 1452 Chandramma DAM  CiV FH 125 18:00 I CA lob Wo;( 125
03-Feb-10  9:26 1476 Raghu DAM  CIv MH 150 18:00 Il CA lob W(?l/_ 150
03-Feb-10  9:27 1462 Shwaraju DAM 125 18:007" "™ % CA lob W(yl/ 125
03-Feb-10  9:28 1474 Aanapuma DAM Job W; 125
03-Feb-10  9:28 1472 Jutchna DAM Job Wog/ 125
03-Feb-10 929 1468 Praful DAM Job Wk~ 240

03-Feb-10  9:29 1461 Duryagrahan DAM

| fcA Joh Wo 240
. b
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Date In 1D Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Qut Attn Block  Payment Amount

03-Feb-10  ©:29 1460 shirshankar DAM CIV MA 240 18:00 )/CA Jeb WQ;I(/ 240
03-Feb-10  9:30 1447 devraj DAM CIV  MA 240 18:00 Y CA Job Work”” 240
03-Feb-10  9:31 1469 Abhi DAM CIV  MA 240 18:00 ¥ CA Job Work, 240
03-Feb-10  9:31 1470 Panchu DAM CIV  MA 240 18:00 A CA Job W 240
03-Feb-10  9:32 1463 Aputhu DAM CIV  MH 150 18:00 xrca Job Wor 150
03-Feb-10  9:33 1465 Padma DAM CIV  FH 125 18:00 yca .lobwg/ 125
03-Feb-10 9:33 1471 Gowari DAM CIV  FH 125 18:00 yea Job w};_rt/ 125
03-Feb-10  9:34 1451 Shuvasavi DAM CIV  FH 125 18:00 { ca Job Work 125
03-Feb-10 935 1405 Maharappa  MAN EAR  MH 150 18:00 i ca W// 150
03-Feb-10  9:35 1397 B.Srinu MAN EAR  MH 150 18:60 Yca Pzpt/ 150
03-Feb-10 9:36 1410 G Srinu MAN EAR  MH (50 18:00 yea et 150
03-Feb-10 9:36 1417 B.Ramdas MAN  EAR M 150 18:00 /CA i___ Ept. 150
03-Feb-10 937 1406 Maddiah MAN EAR  MH 150 18:00 CA /191.14 150
03-Feb-10  9:37 (412 GNagendra MAN EAR  MH 150 18:00 /_CA " Depl 150
03-Feb-10 938 1396 Ramdas MAN EAR  MH 150 18:00 ¥ ca ;Dc’p:. 150
03-Feb-10  9:39 1399 Balu MAN EAR  MH 150 18:00 CA  Bépt 150
03-Feb-10  9:40 1416 Kawthaiah  MAN EAR  MH 150 18:00 / Ca  pept (5
03-Feb-l0  9:40 1415 S.Adhilaxmi MAN EAR  FH 135 18:00 Y'ca  pet 145
03-Feb-10  9:41 1390 Bharathamma MAN EAR  FH 135 18:00 rca ;peﬁ 135
03-Feb-10 942 1356 Padma MAN EAR  FH 135 18:00 Yca /Dep/t i35
03-Feb-10  9:43 1387 B.laxmi MAN EAR  FH 135 18:00 / CA ént. 135
03-Feb-10  9:43 1413 JMaddamma MAN EAR  FH 135 18:00 A CcA " pept 135
03-Feb-10  9:44 1404 Adhilaxmi  MAN EBAR  FH 135 18:00 “yca /Deﬁ. 135
03-Feb-10  9:45 1159 D Yadagii  YAD PLU  CO 250 18:00 / CA On Alc 250
03-Feb-10  9:45 1459 laxmidevi MAN EAR  FH 135 18:00 /x/ A Dept. 135
03-Feb-10  9:46 1406 Venkateshwar MAN EAR FH 135 18:00 )/CA Pﬂapt’ 135
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KNM - Detailed Attndence Rep From Date: 04-Feb-10 To Date: 4/2/10

o~k

Date In 1D Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Biock  Payment  Amount
04-Feb-10 6:01 1397 B.Srinu MAN  EAR MH 150 9:00 G5y CA Lt 75
04-Feb-10  6:02 1405 Maharappa MAN EAR MH 130 900 0.9 CA Dept” 75
04-Feb-10 6:03 1410 G Srinu MAN  EAR MH 156 9:00 0.5 CA ];ept/ 75
(04-Feb-1¢ 6:04 1417 B.Ramdas MAN  EAR MH 150 %:00 0._5) CA ém( 73
G4-Feb-10  6:05 1406 Maddiah MAN  EAR MH 150 ©:00 0,3 CA .[}ept’ 75
04-Feb-10  6:06 1412 G Nagendra MAN  EAR MH 150 $:00 03 CA Bapt/ 75
04-Feb-10  6:07 1044 RAJNU OCT CEN MA 180 20:30 %‘OHT On Ale 360
04-Feb-10  6:08 1105 V Narsimha OCT  CEN MA 180 20:30 }/OHT On Al 360
04-Feb-10  6:09 1195 Madan OCT  CEN MA 180 20:30 /?/OHT On Al 360
04-Feb-10  6:10 1104 G Yadagiri OCT  CEN MA 180 18:00 - OHT On Alc 270
04-Feb-10  6:11 1054 NARAYANA OCT  CEN MH 130 18:00 ﬁOHT On Alc 193
04-Feb-10  6:12 1194 Srihari OCT  CEN MH 130 20:30 Q’OHT On Ale 260
04-Feb-10  &:13 1196 Sugjjo OCT  CEN MH 130 20:30 A& OHT On Alc 260
04-Feb-10  &:14 1046 VENKATESH OCT  CEN MH 130 20:30 (Z/OHT On Ale 260
0d-Feb-10  6:15 1056 NARSAIAH  OCT  CEN MH 130 9:00 O.S\OHT On Ale 63
04-Feb-10 9:00 1069 MANQJ] 5DS CIv ME 150 18:00 .__'/I/CA M
04-Feb-10  9:01 1014 MALLAMMA SDS CIv FH 125 18:00 /I/CA Wf}ep{
04-Feb-10  9:01 1178 Venkatesh SDS CIv MH 150 18:00 _/]/CA D
04-Feb-10  9:02 1237 Sunil YAD PLU MA 200 20:30 yr/é() On Afe
04-Feb-10  9:03 1423 [Krishna YAD PLU MA 200 20:30 :/l./,S’GO On Afc
04-Feb-10  9:04 1165 P Hari YAD PLU MA 200 18:00 ]/60 On Ale
O4-Feb-10  9:04 1263 DAVINASH YAD PLU MH 150 18:00 /(/ 60 On A/c
04-Feb-10  9:05 1424 Raju YAD PLU MH 150 20:30 (!/3//60 On Ale
04-Feb-10  9:06 1422 Suroj YAD PLU MH 150 20:30 lJ/j"’G On A/c
04-Feb-10  9:07 1249 Shaheb rao oviK  Civ MA 240 18:00 AFCA dDﬁﬁt—
04-Feb-10  9:07 1266 RATNAKAR OVK CIV MA 240 1800 A CA Dept.
04-Feb-10 9:08 (491 Nagendra MIB  CEN MH 130 18:00 ;{/10 ¥On Alc
04-Feb-10 9:08 1479 K.raju MIB  CEN MA 180 18:00 E/[/iO On Alc
04-Feb-10 9:08 1176 Sclosena OVK  Civ FH 125 18:00 //CA m’é
04-Feb-10 9:09 1449 Mohan DAM  CIV MA 240 18:00 ‘,I/CA Job W(l]}z/
04-Feb-10  9:09 1446 Damodar DAM  CIV co 300 18:00 ,/I/CA Job Wo‘d/
04-Feb-10  9:10 1448 Vijay DAM  CIV MA 240 18:00 rca Job Wo_pln../
04-Feb-10  9:11 1467 Ravi DAM  CIV MA 240 18:00 )/CA Job W
04-Feb-10  9:12 1502 Ravinder DAM  CIV MA 240 18:60 ._,l/(jA Job Wogl(
04-Feb-10  9:13 1477 Mahesh DAM  CIV MH 156 18:00 /CA Job Wol 150
04-Feb-10  9:14 1452 Chandramma DAM ClV FH 125 18:00 /CA Job W 125
04-Feb-10  9:15 1462 Shwaraju DAM  CIV FH 125 18:00 FCA Job Wofk/ 125
04-Feb-10  9:15 1472 Jutchna DaM  Clv FH 125 18:00 ¥TA job W%’/_ 125
04-Feb-10  9:16 1461 Duryagrahan DAM CIV MA 240 18:00 {l/CA Job W 240
04-Feb-10  9:16 1474 Annapurna DAM  CIV FH 125 18:00 /I/CA Job Work™ 125
04-Feb-10 917 1468 Praful DAM  CIV MA 240 18:00 ‘/i/'CA Job Wu_{k/ 240
04-Feb-10  9:18 [447 devraj DAM  CIV MA 240 18:00 /Y/CA Job Wg_:‘k/ 240
04-Feb-10  9:18 1460 shirshankar DAM CIV MA 240 18:00 J-CA Iob Wot;g\’/ 240

Lol defbrBaghn DAM  CIV MH {50 18:00 T,V’CA Job Wg( 150
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1465 Fadma DAM CIV  FH 125 18:00 X TA Job Wor” 125
1471 Gowari DAM  CIV
21, 143¢ Shuvasavi  DAM  CIV
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Date
04-Feb-10
04-Feb-10
04-Feb-10
04-Feb-10
04-Feb-10
04-Feb-10
04-Feb-10
04-Feb-10
04-Feb-10
04-Feb-10
04-Feb-10
04-Feb-10
04-Feb-10
04-Feb-10
04-Feb-10
04-Feb-10
04-Feb-10
04-Feb-10
04-Feb-10
04-Feb-10
04-Feb-10
04-Feb-10
04-Feb-10
04-Feb-10
04-Feb-10
04-Feb-10
04-Feb-10
04-Feb-10
04-Feb-10
04-Feb-10
04-Feb-10
04-Feb-10
04-Feb-10

In
9:22
9:23
9:24
9:25
9:25
%:26
4:26
©:27
5:28
9:29
9:29
9:30
9:30
9:30
9:30
2:31
9:40
9:40
242
9:43
9:44
9:45
10:00
10:00
10:05
18:05
18:15
18:15
18:16
18:16
18:17
18:18
18:19

-6_5_Fegruary,_éb 1 0

1473
1469
1470
14063
1475
1399
1396
1416
1415
1390
1356
1459
1387
1404
i413
1400
1405
1397
1410
1417
1406
1412
1385
1394
1064
1481
1484
1490
1483
1486
1482
1506
1503

Name

Shunna
Abhi

Panchu
Aputhu
Gayathri rani
Balu
Ramdas
Kawthaiah
S. Adhilaxmi
Bharathamma
Padma
laxmidevi
B.laxmi
Adhilaxmi

I Maddamma
Venkateshwar
Maharappa
B.Srinu

G Srinu
B.Ramdas
Maddiah

G Nagendra
P.Mahesh
Srihari
SATISH
Panj

Jahber
Madhavan
Mahesh
Naidu
Muhin
Mahendra

Srhizu

Cont
DAM
DAM
DAM
DAM
DAM
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
DNS
DNS
PRA
MIB
MIB
MIB
MIB
MIB
MIB
MIB
MIB

Type
CIv
CIv
CIv
Cv
Clv
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
ELE
ELE
WEL
CEN
CEN
CEN
CEN
CEN
CEN
CEN
CEN

Skill
FH
MA
MA
MH
FH
MH
MH
MH
Fr1
FH
FH
FH
FH
FH
M
FH

Wage
125
240
240
130
125
150
130
150
135

150
150
130
156
225
160
160
180
180
130
130
130
130
130
130

Out

18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:60
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
20:00
21:00
20:00
21:00
21:00
21:00
20:00
21:00

Atin Block

CA
¥ 38
A 38
/38
A8
X
A2
¥ 12
A2
yn

Payment Amount

lob Wzrk/ i25
On A/ 240

On Ale
On Alc
On Alc
On Alc
On Al
On Ale
On Alc
On Alc
On Alc
On Afc
On Afc
On Ade
On Ale
On Alc
On Ale
On Alc
On Alc
On Afc
On Alc
On Ale

On A/c
]

On Al
On Alc
On Alc
On Al
On Ale
Cn Alc
Cn Alc
On Ale

240
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KNM - Attendance Value Detailed Report From Date: 29/1/10  To Date: 4/2/10

Contractor Name D Yadagiri (Plumbing)

Payment Type On Alc

Worker Skill CO

Summary for "Worker Skill' = CO (2 detail records) Sum 2
Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (5 detail records) Sum 14
Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (6 detail records) Sum 20
Summary for "Payment Type' = On A/c (13 detail records) Sum 36
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = D Yadagiri (Plumbing) (13 detail r Sum 3 36
Contractor Name D.8rinivas (Electrial)

Payment Type Dept.

Worker Skill CO

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = CO (2 detail records) Sum 2
Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (2 detail records) Sum 3
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (4 detail records) o Sum_ B
Payment Type On Alc

Worker Skill CO

Summary for 'Worker Skiil' = CO (1 detail record) Sum |
Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill'= MA (1 detail record) Sum 1
Worker Skill MH

sumimary for 'Worler Skill' = MH (2 detail records) Sum 2 _
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (4 detail records) Sum 4 %
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = D.Srinivas (Electrial) (8 detailreco  Sum 9 '
Contractor Name G.Mannem (Earth work) Q
Payment Type Dept. /
Waorker Skill FH

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = FH (2 detail records) Sum

Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (6 detail records) Sum

Summary for Payment Type' = Dept. (8 detail records) o Sum

Payment Type On A/e

Worker Skill FH

Summary for ‘Worker Skill' = FH (5 detail records) Sum

Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill'= MH (5 detail records) Sum

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (10 detail records) Sum

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = G.Mannem (Earth work) (18 detail Sum_
Contractor Name O Venkatesh (Civil)

Payment Type Dept.

Worker Skill FH

Summary for 'Worker Skifl' = FH (3 detail records)

Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skifl' = MA (3 detail records)
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (6 detail records)
Payment Type Job Work
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Worker Skill FH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH (4 detail records) Sum g
Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (4 detail records) Sum 8
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (8 detail records) o Sum o 16
Payment Type On A/c

Worker Skill FH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH (1 detail record) Sum 1
Summary for "Payment Type' = On A/c (1 detail record) Sum 1
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = O Venkatesh (Civil) (15 detaitreco  Sum 24
Contractor Name O.Chitari (Centering)

Payment Type On Ale

Woarker Skill FH

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = FH (3 detail records) Sum 5
Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 44.5
Worker Skill MH

Summary for 'Worker Skili' = MH (6 detail records) Sum 37
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (15 detail records) Sum 86.5
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = O.Chitari (Centering) (15 detail rec Sum 865
Contractor Name . Praveen (Welder)

Payment Type Dept.

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA {1 detail record) Sum 1

Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (1 detail record)
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Praveen (Welder) (i detail record)

Contractor Name Sahadeva Sahu (Civil}

Payment Type Dept.

Worker Skill ) FH

Summary for '"Worker Skill' = FH (7 detail records) Sum 7

Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (6 detail records) Sum 11

Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (13 detail records) Sum 18
_Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Sahadeva Sahu (Civil) (13 detail re Sum 18§

Contractor Name Swain Damodar

Payment Type Job Work

Worker Skill CO

Summary for "Worker Skill' = CO (6 detail records) Sum 6

Worker Skill FH

Summary for "Worker Skill'= FH (6 detail records) Sum 44

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "'Worker Skill'= MA (6 detail records) Sum 48

Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (6 detail records) e ST s

Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (24 detailrecords) ~§  Sund 13

Payment Type On Afc

Worker Skill FH

Summary for 'Worker Skill’ = FH (4 detail records)
Worker Skill

i #
05 Februar% 2010
§




Summary for "‘Worker Skill' = MA (4 detail records) Sum 9
Worker Skill MH

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (4 detail records) Sum 4
Summary for 'Payment Type'= On A/c (12 detail records) Sum 20
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Swain Damodar (36 detail records) Sum 133
Contractor Name Syed mujeeb ahmed

Payment Type On A/c

Worker Skili MA '

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 9
Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (6 detail records) Sum 15
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (12 detail records) Sum 24
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Syed mujeeb ahmed (12 detail reco_ Sum 24
Contractor Name V.Ashok

Payment Type On A/lc

Worker Skill FH

Summary for 'Worker Skill'= FH (1 detail record) Sum 1
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (1 detail record) Sum

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = V.Ashok (1 detail record) Sum

05 February, 2010

Grand Total
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KNM - Attndence Payment Sumimary Report From: 5/2

To:

1172

Contractor Name D Yadagiri (Plumbing)
Payment Type Dept. _ : v
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (4 detail records) Sum 1050 ™~
Payment Type On A/c 2</'
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (39 detail records) Sum 8750 ¢
Swmumary for 'Contractor Name' = D Yadagiri {(Plumbing) (43 detail records) Sum 9800
Contractor Name — D.Srinivas (Electrial) 3
i
Payment Type On Alc !/’
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Afc (5 detail records) Sum 175 -
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = D.Srinivas (Electrial) {5 detail records) Sum 1i75
Contractor Name G. Mannem (Earth work) S )
Payment Type Dept. -
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (21 detail records) Sum 336?/
Payment Type On A/c
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (76 detail records) Sum 9795 =
Summary tor 'Contractor Name' = G.Mannem (Earth work) (97 detail record  Sum 13155
Contractor Name O Venkatesh (Civil) . )
Payment Type Dept. f<
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (11 detail records} Sum 2180
Payment Type Job Work s
Summary for 'Payment Type' = job Work (2 detail records) Sum 240 ¥
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = O Venkatesh (Civil) (13 detail records) Sum 2420
Contractor Name  O.Chitari (Cenfering)
Payment Type On A/c .
Summary for Payment Type' = On Afc (25 detail records) Sum 4300
Summary for "Contractor Name' = O.Chitari (Cenlering) (25 detail records)  Sum 4300
Contractor Name — Praveen (Welder)
Payment Type On Ale ?<
Surmsniary for Payment Type' = On A/c (6 detail records) Sum 825
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = Praveen (Welder} (6 detail records) Sum 825
Contractor Name ___ Sahadeva Sahu (Civil) e
Payment Type Dept. >
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. {18 detail records) Sum 2600 !
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = Sahadeva Sahu (Civil) {18 detail records)  Sum 2600

Contractor Name

Payment Type

Dept.

_Swain Damodar

12 February, 2010
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v
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (2 detail records) Sum 480 yx

-~
Payment Type Job Work ?<
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (104 detail records) Sum 16460
Payment Type On A/c >\,
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (29 detail records) Sum 5105
Summary for ‘Coniractor Name' = Swain Damodar (135 detail records) Sum 25045
Contractor Name _ Syed myjeeb ahmed N
Payment Type On A/c ><
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Afc (28 detail records) Sum 3515
Summary for '‘Contractor Name' = Syed mujeeb ahmed (28 detail records) Sum 3515

Grand Total 62835 V/

12 February, 2010 Page 2 of2



KNM - Building Material Payment Report

From: To; 11/2
Supplier Robao silicon private limited
Material Type robo sand medium
Date Time Quantity Vehicle No Rate  Amount
05-Feb-10 [1:11 [5.945 API2V 1139 405.6 6467.292
05-Feb-10 11:15 18,805 AP29 TA 4459 405.6 7627.308
Eﬁhnnafy for 'Material Type' = robo sand medium (2 detail records)
Sum 34.75 14094.6 &
Summary for "Supplier' = Robo silicon private limited (2 detail records)
Sum 34,75 140946
Supplier Sai Vishal enferprises
Material Type 20 mm Metal in cft MC
Date Time Quantity Vehicle No Rate  Amount
08-Feb-10 10:20 400 API3 V 0944 18.72 7488
08-Feb-10 18:00 400 APL3 V0944 18.72 7488
gal;ﬁnary for 'Material Type'= 20 mm Metal in cft MC {2 detsil records) '
Suin 800 14976 /\
Summary for ‘Supplier' = Sai Vishal enterprises (2 detail records)
Sum ' 800 14976
Supplier T Venkatesh
Material Type Water Tanker 5000 ltrs
Date Time Quantity Vehicle No Rate  Amount
11-Feb-10 9:30 I APIS N 0032 330 330
11-Feb-10 11:08 I AP13N 0032 330 330
I1-Feb-10 12:03 I APIS N 0632 330 330
11-Feb-10 1327 1 AP15N 0032 330 330
11-Feb-10 14:23 1 API5 N 0032 330 330
1 1-Feb-10 i5:45 I APL5 N 0032 330 330
11-Feb-10 16:20 i AP15 N 0032 330 330
1 1-Feb-10 17:04 I API3 N 0032 330 330
1{-Feb-10 17:58 1 API3 N 0032 330 330
.SI.Vli‘lr]}T;"l;y for 'Material Type' = Water Tanker 5000 ]trsr(k) detail recordsy
Sum 9 2970
Summary for 'Supplier' = T.Venkatesh (9 detail records)
Sum 9 297G
843.75 32040.6

Grand Total

12 February, 2010
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KNM - Hire Charges Payment Repor From: 5/2 To: 1172
Equipment Owner Ashok
Date Equip. Type Vehicle No Quantity Rate Units Amount
06-Feb-10  miller 1 1100 per day 1100
08-Feb-10  miller I 1100 per day 1100
e i "
Summary for 'Vehicle Owner' = Ashok {3 detail records) Sum 3 3300
Equipment Owner C.H.Venkata Narshima Red
Date Equip. Type Vehicle No Quantity Rate Units Amount
06-Feb-10  Drill Machine ] 0 0
Eﬁﬁﬂﬂéf;f‘o‘ru"Vehiici;'lé’Owner‘= C.H.Venkata Narshima Redd Sum 0 N
Equipment Owner Sneha lata
Date Equip. Type Vehicle No Quantity Rate Units Amount
05-Feb-10  Tractor ABT 420 i 200 Per Trip 2060
05-Feb-10  Tractor ABT 420 1 200 Per Trip 2060
05-Feb-10  Tractor ABT 420 i 200 Per Trip 200
05-Fel-10  Tractor ABT 420 | 200 Per Trip 200
05-Feb-10  Tractor ABT 420 | 200 Per Trip 200
03-Feb-10  Tractor ABT 420 i 200 Per Trip 200
05-Feb-10  Tractor ABT 420 1 200 Per Trip 200
05-Feb-10  Tractor ABT 420 ! 200 Per Trip 200
05-Feb-10  Tractor ABT 420 1 200 Per Trip 200
06-Feb-10  Tractor ABT 420 1 200 Per Trip 200
06-Feb-10 Tractor ABT 420 0 200 Per Trip 0
06-Feb-10  Tractor ABT 420 i 200 Per Trip 200
06-Feb-10  Tractor ABT 420 1 200 Per Trip 200
06-Feb-10  Tractor ABT 420 I 200 Per Trip 200
06-Feb-10  Tractor ABT 420 I 200 Per Trip 200
06-Feb-10  Tractor ABT 420 I 200 Per Trip 200
06-Feb-10  Traclor ABT 420 l 200 Per Trip 200
06-Feb-10  Tractor ABT 420 1 200 Per Trip 200
06-Feb-10  Tractor ABT 420 1 200 Per Trip 200
06-Fel-10  Tractor ABT 429 1 200 Per Trip 200
12 February, 2010 GW Kl(‘g};w/‘ Page 1 of 3



06-Feb-10

06-Feb-10

06-Feb-10

08-Feb-10

08-Feb-10

08-Feb-10

08-Feb-10

08-Feb-10

(8-Feb-10

(08-Feb-10

08-Feb-10

(8-Feb-10

(8-Feb-10

08-Feb-10

08-Feb-10

(8-Feb-10

08-Feb-10

08-Feb-10

08-Feb-10

08-Feb-10

09-Feb-10

09-Feb-10

00-Feb-10

09-Feb-10

09-Feb-10

09-Feb-10

09-Feb-10

09-Feb-10

09-Feb-10

09-Feb-10

09-Feb-1G

09-Feb-10

09-Feb-10

09-Feb-10

AT

Tractor
Tractor
Tractor
Tractor
Tractor
Tractor
Tractor
Tractor
Tractor
Tractor
Tractor
Tractor
Tractor
Tractor
Tractor
Tractor
Tractor
Tractor
Tractor
Tractor
Tractor
Tractor
Tractor
Tractor
Tractor
Tractor
Tractor
Tractor
Tractor
Tractor
Tractor
Tractor
Tractor

Tractor

ABT 420
ABT 420
ABT 420
ABT 420
ABT 420
ABT 420
ABT 420
ABT 420
ABT 420
ABT 420
ABT 420
ABT 420
ABT 420
ABT 420
ABT 426G
ABT 420
ABT 420
ABT 420
ABT 420
ABT 420
ABT 420
ABT 420
ABT 420
ABT 420
ABT 420
ABT 420
ABT 420
ABT 420
ABT 420
AB.T 420
ABT 420
ABT 420
ART 420

ABT 420

200

200

200

200

200

200

200

200

200

2060

260

200

200

200

200

200

200

200

200

200

200

200

200

200

200

200

200

200

200

200

200

200

200

200

Per Trip
Per Trip
Per Trip
Per Trip
Per Trip
Per Trip
Per Trip
Per Trip
Per Trip
Per Trip
Per Trip
Per Trip
Per Trip
Per Trip
Per Trip
Per Trip
Per Trip
Per Trip
Per Trip
Per Trip
Per Trip
Per Trip
Per Teip
Per Trip
Per Trip
Per Trip
Per Trip
Per Trip
Per Trip
Per Trip
Per Trip
Per Trip
Per Trip

Per Trip

200

200

200

200

200

200

200

200

200

200

200

200

200

200

200

200

200

200

200

200

200

200

200

200

200

200

200

200

200

200

200

200

200

200
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09-Feb-10  Tractor ABT 420 | 200 Per Trip 200

09-Feb-10  Tractor ABT 420 1 200 Per Trip 200
09-Feb-10  Tractor ABT 420 1 200 Per Trip 200
09-Feb-10  Tractor ABT 420 i 200 Per Trip 200
10-Fel-10  Tractor ABT 420 1 200 Per Trip 209
10-Feb-10  Tractor ABT 420 1 200 Per Trip 200
10-Feb-10  Tractor ABT 420 1 200 Per Trip 200
10-Feb-10  Tracior ABT420 1 200 Per Trip 200
10-Feb-10  Tractor ABT 420 1 200 Per Trip 200
10-Feb-10  Tractor ABT 420 1 200 Per Trip 200
10-Feb-10  Tractor ABT 420 1 200 Per Trip 200
10-Feb-10  Tractor ABT 420 1 200 Per Trip 200
10-Feb-10  Tractor ABT 420 1 200 Per Trip 200
10-Feb-10  Tractor ABT420 1 200 Per Trip 200
10-Feb-10  Tractor ABT 420 1 200 Per Trip 200
10-Feb-10 Tractor ABT 420 1 200 Per Trip 200
11-Feb-10  Tractor ABT 420 1 200 Per Trip 200
11-Feb-1¢  Tractor ABT 420 1 200 Per Trip 200
11-Feb-10 Tractor ABT 420 1 200 Per Trip 200
11-Feb-10  Tractor ABT 420 1 200 Per Trip 200
11-Feb-10  Tractor ABT 420 1 200 Per Trip 200 -
Summary for 'Vehicle Owner' = Sncha lata (75 detail records) Sum 74 14800 € -
Grand Total 77 18100

G@@i/
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KNM -General Materials Inward Table Report  proy-
inward No Date Time Supplier Category Item Desc Size Quantity Units .~ Brand DCNo V. No Del. By Receivedb
_mqw\c-._ms.uo [2:35 Ramesh hardwar Nail 212" 2 kas \ 186 AP28 BB Sridhar Security
1372 -lan-10  [2:35 Ramesh hardwar Old news paper 10 kgs 186 AP28 BB Sridhar Security
1373 7/, 29-Jan-10  [3:00 Ramesh hard wa Binding wire 8.75 kgs \, 194 BY hand  Venkatesh Security
_uqh.\ 29-Jan-10 1830 Praful sanitary Plain tee 3" 5 nos £ 4142 AP29T99 Shiva Security
GE\ 26-Jan-10 1830 Praful sanitary plain bend 3" 14 _Sm\ 4142 AP29 T 99 Shiva Security
_wﬁ\.. 26-Jan-10  18:30 Praful sanitary Door Bend 3" 3 _Em.\ 4142 AP29T99 Shiva Security
1374 \. 29-Tan-10  18:30 Praful sanitary Door Tee 4" | nos \ 4142 AP29T 99 Shiva Security
1374 \ 29-Jan-10  18:30 Praful sanitary Door Tee 3" 1 zom\ 4142 AP29T 9% Shiva Security
1374 \mo-._m:-_o 18:30 Praful sanitary Vent caver 3" 1 _Sm\ 4142 AP29 T 9% Shiva Security
1374 \ 29-Jan-10  18:30 Praful sanitary Venl cover 4" 1 _Em\ 4142 AP29 TS99 Shiva Security
1374 \N@J_m:,s 18:30 Praful sanitary Door Bend 4" 2 _Bm\ 4142 AP29T 99 Shiva Security
1374 \ 29-Jan-10  18:30 Praful sanitary Bend 3" 7 nos \ 4142 AP29T99 Shiva Security
1374 \wo-“m:-_o 18:30 Praful sanitary Coupling 3" 8 nos \ 4842 AP29 T 99 Shiva Security
G.E\ 29-fan-10  18:30 Prafid sanitary Saddle 11/2"x3/4" 1 nes \ 4142 AP29T99 Shiva Security
1374 \moam:-_o 18:30 Praful sanitary Nahani trap 4"x3" & nos e 4142 AP29 T99 Shiva Security
1374 \ 29-Jan-10  18:3G Praful sanitary PVC Rigid elbows 112" 6 nos \ 4142 AP29 T99 Shiva Security
1374 \ 29-Jan-10  18:3CG Praful sanitary PVC Rigid pipe 1i/2" 2 ua:mﬁrm\\ 4142 AP29T99 Shiva Security
1374 \. 29-Jan-10  18:30 Praful sanitary PVC Pipe 4" 4 lengihs e 4142 AP29 T 99 Shiva Security
GE\ 29-Jan-10  1§:30 Praful sanitary PVC Pipe 3" 6 lengths \. 4142 AP29 T 99 Shiva Security
_m,E\ 29-Jan-10  [8:30 Praful sanitary Saddle i/2"x11/4" 1 nos 4142 AP29 T 9% Shiva Seeurity
1374 \No;mm;o [8:30 Praful sanitary PVC Rigid elbows 3 3 nos 4142 AP29 T9% Shiva Security
_uum\mo-ums-_o 18:30 Praful sanitary Bath room tub Fitting 2 ;8\\ 4140 AP29 Y 99 Shiva Security
1375 _\mo,._m:-_o 18:30 Praful sanitary Bath room tub 'x2%6" 2 nos \ 4140 AP29Y 99 Shiva Security
1376 \ma-._mz-_c 19:10 Veerabadhara s Solid Blocks 6"X8"X16 650 _Em\ 022 AP2OW 6  Swamy Security
Gﬂ.\\, 0-Jan-10  13:40 RDC RMC M20 6 m3”” 1400 AP28 X 26 Ramesh Securily
1378 \wo;._m:-_o 16:45 RDC RMC M20 6 m3 v 1401 AP28 X 26 Raghu Security
_wqc\ 30-Jan-10  12:30 Srinivasa Ballie 18 50 nos? AP29 T99 Shiva Secirity
_wmo\ 30-Jan-10  13:05 Head office General Material Inward [ nos “\ APL0 AJ8 Saidinesh  Security
1381 30-Jan-10 1430 Veerabhabra sw Solid Blocks 6"X8"X16 600 nos 23 AP26 TX 2 Ramu Security
Cwm\ 30-Jan-10  16:00 Srinivas Ballie 18 50 nos \\ AP29 T 99 Shiva Security
1383 31-Jan-10 910 Veerabhadra sw Solid Blocks 6"X8"XE6 60 nos \\ 24 AP16 TX 2 Ramu Security
1384 \w_-mmﬁm- 14:00 Ramesh Ea,wmwsﬁi, 12 193 APIO AI'8 Saidinesh  Security
B 2% .m‘.w.ﬁm HTHM i m‘ . H
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Inward No Date Time Supplier Category [tem Desc Size Quantity Unig Brand DCNo V. No Del. By Receivedb

_uwm\ou-mn_u-_o 9:15 Local kirana sho KEROSENE 5 By hand Malamma  Security
_wmm\om-ﬁmvn_o 14:30 HYD Poona tran Cement bags OPC 350 &m\ 65995 AP13 X 25 Party Security
38777 01-Feb-10  14:30 Dwaraka auto xe Tuff bond 20 % 12040 By bike Murali Security
13887 02-Feb-10  12:15 Arunodhaya kira , Water bottle 20ltrs 7 Bott AP20TA 4 Mahendar Security

Y

- 1389 ¢ 02-Feb-10___12:30_ Ramesh hardwar Nipple 3" 3 4os E Sunil Securtty
1390 _02-Feb-10  14:34 GWE Steel 25mm: 3 gowx 12383 ABT 420 Kurmaiah Security
1391 - 2-Feb-10  17:30 Prafu] sanitary Bell tiles (grey) 272! 30 Boxes \ 4139 AP29T99 Shiva Security
1392 2-Feb-10  17:35 Sri wire and wir Binding wire 116 kgs \.\, 717 AP29T99 Shiva Security
13937 03-Feb-10  12:30 Durbotek coatin Lappam 25kgs 66 bags \ 282 AP28 TA3 Venu Security
1394 Y 3-Feb-10  15:3¢ Ramesh hardwar Hacksaw blade double 10 Enanm\ 192 By hand Manoj Security
13935 \_8%@@-5 15:35 Patel enterprises Cement bags OPC 400 cmmm\ 1896 AP28X 62 Party Security
13967 _03-Feb-10  15:40 Mehta and modi AC sheet 10'x4! 90 nos \ 14924 AP26U 75 Saidinesh  Security
Mwom\\ 03-Feb-10 1540 Mehta and modi S Round pipe 40mm 200 A \ 14524 AP26U 75 Saidinesh  Security
{397 \ow.mnw‘nc 16:00 Paramount build Nipple 1/2"x2" 18 nos \ 12629 AP13 X 46 Shiva Security
_wcq\ow-mnw-mo 16:00 Paramount build Nipple 1/2"x3" 24 sz\ 12629 AP13 X 46 Shiva Security
_uoq\ 03-Feb-t0  16:00 Paramount build Z:vn_m 1/24x4" 24 nos \ 12629 API3 X 46 Shiva Security
1397 4 03-Feb-10  16:00 Paramount build Nipple 172"x6" 21 nos \ ) 12629 AP13 X 46 Shiva Security
1398 xmow-_un_u-_o 16:G0 Shiva shakthi ste MS Round pipe 40mm 15 _m:%:m\ 17613 AP13 X 46 Shiva - Security
1398 ° 03-Feb-10  16:00 Shiva shakthiste MS Reund pipe " 6 lengths 17613 AP13 X 46 Shiva Security
1399 \.ow-m@c._o 16:00 Head office Computer I nos \ 12854 AP13 X 46 Shiva Security
1400 7 03-Feb-10  16:00 KIM Industries pve covers black 50mm 200 nos .\\ 13 AP13X 46  Shiva Security
Eoo\ow-ﬁn_u-_o 16:00 KJM Industries pve covers black 20mm 2000 nos \ 11 API3X 46  Shiva Security
1400 \\ow-mm_u-_e 16:00 KJM Industries pve covers black 40mm 300 nos 11 AP13X 46  Shiva Security
140077 03-Feb-10  16:00 KJM Industries pve covers black 23mm 1600 nos \ il AP13X 46 Shiva Security
1401 \\oa-_umr-S 16:30 Ramesh kardwar Cocount Qil 100ml I nos \ By hand Mangj Security
1402 “o&.ma@-_o 10:40 Local purchase gas cylinder with fitting [ nos .\_\\ AP10 AJ8 Saidinesh  Security
1403 \o&.wwc-_o 10:40 Sri vishwakarma Hacksaw blade single 20 Emnv APHOAI S Saidinesh  Security
1404 4-Feb-10  16:5¢0 RDC Concrate RMC M20 6 m3 1407 AP28 X 25 Ramgsh Security
14054 04-Feb-10  17:30 RDC Concrate RMC M20 6 m3 \ 1408 AP28 X 25 Ramesh Security
1406 “ch,_uo_u-_c i8:00 RDC Concrate RMC M26 6 m3 1409 AP28 X 25 Ramesh Securily
qu\oh;moc-_o 19:00 RDC Concrate RMC M20 6 Bw“ ’ 1410 HR35E3 ANR Security
14084 04-Feb-10  20:15 RDC Concrate M20 6 m3

1411 AP28 X 25 Upendar  Security —
0 bperts Coil M
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KNM - Hire Charges Detailed Report From: 29/1 To: 4/2

Reg No Date Equip. Owner Equip. Type Vehicle No Start Stop  Work Desc Quantity Rate Units Amount
\N.S \\p@WHm?S Sneha lata Tractor ABT 420 11:13 [1:16 Shifting of morrum 1 200 Per Trip 200
f.\_\w\_\m. A9Tan-10 Sneha lata Tractor ABT 420 11:36 11:40 Shifting of stone dust 1 200 Per Trip . 200

a2 \%\E:-_o Sneha tata Tractor ABT 420 12:13 12:18 Shifting of morrum i 200 Per Trip 200

1213 29-dan-10 Sneha lata Tractor ABT 420 13:08 13:11 Shifting of morrum 1 200 Per Trip 200

r.\_M\WA \mem? 44] Sneha lata Tractor ABT 420 14:36 [4:43 Shifting of morrum 1 200 Per Trip 200
A215 w\._mz;_o Sneha lata Tractor ABT 420 15:17 15:18 Sahifting of morrum 1 200 Per Trip 200
4316 " 29<Jan-10 Sneha lata Tractor ABT 420 {5:50 15:52 Shifting of morrum i 200 Per Trip 200
\_3 Nﬁw:-_o Sncha lata Tractor ABT 420 16:12 16:16 Shifting of stone dust 1 200 Per Trip 200
28 .m&wa-uo Sneha lata Tractor ABT 420 16:35 [6:53 Shiftingo robo sand I 200 Per Trip 200
.VM\E 3:-_ 0 Sneha lata Tractor ABT 420 17:21 17:22 Shifting of stone dust 1 200 Per Trip 200 .
1 . 30-Fan-10 O khan Chipping machin {(1:30 13:00 Chipping of maingate compound 25 .. 1 70Per Hour 45
.Mw\vd m\mxw.&w:-_ 0 .;“M”Mﬂms .4\3_%”: ABT 420 1\_Nww Snww\ mﬂwMM“ of rabo sand .\\\_\ 200 Per Trip 200
.H\NNN Abfan-10 Sneha lata Tractor ABT 420 11:11 [1:12 Shifting of robo sand 1 200 Per Trip 200
.qu »\wa.\.ﬂmm;o Sneha lata Tractor ABT 420 1i:26 11:31 Shifting of curb stone 1 200 Per Trip 200
C&\. .\.J«Q&m:. 10 Sneha lata Tractor ABT 420 il:4] 11:45 Shifting of curbstone ! 2060 Per Trip 200

1225 E\h_mz- 10 Sneha lata Tractor ABT 420 11:58 12:04 Shifting of curb stones 1 200 Per Trip 200
_\wwm %.J_m:-_ 0 Sneha lata Tractor ABT 420 12:40 [2:42 Shifting of robo sand i 200 Per Trip 200
E ,\u@%._:.uc «@wjﬁ: khan Ogdmozs ..Eo\ 18:60 w\\b:mncﬁmbh%aco::a wall A— 170 Rer Hour 680

122 vzmz-_o Sneha lata Tractor ABT 426 14:25 14:31 © Shifting of morrum i 200 Per Trip 200
k@ fgWo&.m:- 16 Sneha lata Tractor ABT 420 15:06 15:10 Shifting of morrum 1 200 Per Trip 200

~_\NVO Alan-10 Sneha tata Tractor ABT 420 15:37 13:42 Shifting of stone dust l 200 Per Trip 200

@‘. Je<lan-10 Sncha lata Tractor ABT 420 16:08 16:14 Shifting of stone dust 1 200 Per Trip 200

123 \o._k_mnw- 10 Sneha lata Tractor ABT 420 19:01 10:07 Shifting of curbstones i 200 Per Trip 200
E onw-_o Sneha lata Tractor ABT 420 10:35 10:47 A" brick shifting 1 200 Per Trip 200

E \c_\mmr.mo Sneha lata Tractor ABT 420 11:23 11:3% 4" Bricks shifting 1 200 Per Trip 200

_\Nm& . Ql<Feb-10 Sneha [ata Tractor ABT 420 12:18 12:20 Shifting of momrum 1 200 Per Trip 200

E&x 0k-Feb-10 Sneha lata Tractor ABT 420 12:49 i2:51 Shifting of morrum I 200 Per Trip 200

_,w\ﬁ.\ QL<Feb-10 Sncha lata Tractor ABT 420 14:08 14:34 Shifting of morrum 1 200 Per Trip 2060

& ﬂ.l.:.ﬁm_nc 2010 i of 3
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KNM - Hire Charges Detailed Report From:

Reg No
1210
1211
1212
1213
1214
1215
1216
1217
1218
1219
1220
1221
1222
1223
1224
1225
1226
1227
1228
1229
1230
1231
1232
1233
1234
1235
1236
237

11 February, 2010

Date

29-Jan-10
29-Jan-10
29-Jan-10
29-Jan-10
29-Jan-10
26-Jan-10
29-Jan-10
29-Jan-10¢
29-Jjan-10
29-fan-10
30-Ian-10
30-Jan-10
30-lan-10
30-Jan-10
30-Jan-10
30-Jan-10
30-lan-10
30-Jan-10
30-Jan-10
30-Jan-10
30-jan-10
30-Jan-10
01-Feb-10
O1-Feb-10
01-Feb-10
01-Feb-10
01-Feb-10
01-Feb-10

Equip. Owner Equip. Type Vehicle No Start

Sneha fata Tractor ABT 420 11:13
Sncha lata Tractor ABT 420 t1:36
Sncha lata Tractor ABT 420 12:13
Sneha lata Tractor ABT 420 13:08
Sneha lata Tractor ABT 420 14:36
Sneha {ata Tractor ABT 420 15:17
Sneha tata Tractos ABT 420 15:50
Sncha lata Tractor ABT 420 16:12
Sneha lata Tractor ABT 420 16:35
Sncha lata Tractor ABT 420 17:21
Osman khan Chipping machin 10:30
Sncha lata Tractor ABT 420 10:53
Sneha lata Tractor ABT 420 11011
Sneha lata Tractor ABT 420 11:26
Sneha lata Tractor ABT 420 11:41
Sneha lata Tractor ABT 420 11:38
Sneha lata Tractor ABT 420 12:40
Osman khan Chipping machin 14:00
Sneha lata Tractor ABT 420 14:25
Sneha lata Tractor ABT 420 15:06
Sneha lata Tractor ABT 420 15:37
Sneha lata Tractor ABT 420 16:08
Sneha lata Tractor ABT 420 10:01
Sneha lata Tractor ABT 420 10:35
Sneha lata Tractor ABT 420 11:23
Sneha lata Tractor ABT 420 12:18
Sneha lata Tractor ABT 420 12:46
Sneha lata Tractor ABT 420 14:08
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Work Desc Quantity
Shifting of morrum 1
Shifting of stone dust [
Shifting of morrum 1
Shifting of morrum 1
Shifting of morrum i
Sahifting of morrum i
Shifting of morrum 1
Shifting of stone dust 1
Shiftingo robo sand 1
Shifting of stone dust 1
Chipping of maingatc compound 25
Shifitng of robo sand 1
Shifting of robo sand 1
Shifting of curb stone i
Shifting of curbstone l
Shifting of curb stones 1
Shifting of robo sand 1
Chipping of compound wall 4
Shifting of morrum t
Shifting of morrum 1
Shifiing of stone dust 1
Shifting of stone dust 1
Shifting of curbstones 1
4" brick shilting |
4" Bricks shifiing 1
Shifting of morrum 1
Shifting of morrum 1
..om.mwm::m of morram 1

Rate
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
170
200
200
200
200
200
200
170
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
206
200

Units
Per Trip
Per Trip
Per Trip
Per Trip
Per Trip
Per Trip
Per Trip
Per Frip
Per Trip
Per Trip
Per Hour
Per Trip
Per Trip
Per Trip
Per Trip
Per Trip
Per Trip
Per Hour
Per Trip
Per Trip
Per Trip
Per Trip
Per Trip
Per Trip
Per Trip
Per Trip
Per Trip
Per Trip

¥
R il

Amount
200
2060
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
425
200
200
200
200
200
200
680
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200

T Tmmm.w.owu



Reg No Date Equip. Owner Equip. Type VehicleNo Start Stop  Work Desc Quantity Rate Units Ameunt

1238 01-Feb-10 Sneha lata Tractor ABT 420 15:05 15:09 shifting of morrum L 2006 Per Trip 200
1239 01-Feb-10 Sneha lata Tractor ABT 420 15:44 15:51 Shifting of morrum . i Nco. Per ,_,:_.u 200°
1240 01-Feb-10 Sneha lata Tractor ABT 420 [6:21 16:27 Shifting of morrum i 200 Per Trip 200
1241 01-Feb-10 Sneha lata Tractor ABT 420 17:03 17:10 Shifting of morrum 1 200 Per Trip 200
1242 02-Feb-10 Sneha lata Tractos ABT 420 §0:07 10:11 Shifiing of morrum 1 200 Per Trip 200
1243 02-Feb-10 Sneha lata Tractor ABT 420 10:46 10:49 Shifting of stone dust 1 200 Per Trip 200
1244 02-Feb-10 Sneha lata Tractor ABT 420 11:24 11:29 Shifting of morrum 1 200 Per Trip 200
1245 02-Feb-10 Sneha lata Tractor ABT 420 14:34 14:44 Shifting of steel from GWE 1 600 Per Trip 600
1246 02-Feb-10 Sneha fata Tractor ABT 420 15:31 15:38 Shifting of clading stones 1 200 Per Trip 200
1247 02-Feb-10 Sneha lata Tractor ABT 420 16:12 16:19 Shifting of stone dust 1 200 Per Trip 200
1248 02-Feb-10 Sneha lata Tractor ABT 420 16:54 17:03 Shifting of morrum I 200 Per Trip 200
1249 02-Feb-10 Sneha lata . Tractor ABT 426 17:16 17:20 Shifting of clading stones 1 200 Per Trip 200
1250 03.Feb-10 Sncha lata Tractor ABT 420 G:45 9:51 Shifting of stone dust 1 200 Per Trip 200
1251 03-Feb-10 Sneha lata Tractor ABT 420 10:07 10:13 Shifting of stone dust 1 200 Per Trip 200
1252 03-Feb-10 Sneha lata Tracter ABT 420 10:32 10:36 Cement bags shifting 1 200 Per Trip 200
1233 03-Feb-10 Sneha lala Tractor ABT 420 11:01 i1:12 6" Bricks shifting 1 200 Per Trip 200
1254 03-Fecb-10 Sneha lata Tractor ABT 420 11:38 11:39 Shifting of robo sand 1 200 Per Trip 2060
1255 (3-Feb-0 Ashok mitler 11:30 13330 Miiler for casting of cc raod l 0 perday 0
1256 (3-Feb-10 Sncha lata Tractor ABT 420 12:01 i2:02 Shifting of robo sand 1 200 Per Trip 200
1257 03-Feb-10 Sneha lata Tractor ABT 420 12:24 12:40 6" Bricks shifiing 1 200 Per Trip 200
1258 03-Feb-10 Sneha lata Tractor ABT 420 13:02 13:03 Shifting of robo sand i 200 Per Trip 200
1236 03-Feb-10 Sncha lata Tractor ABT 420 14:30 14:36 Broken bricks shilting I 200 Per Trip 200
1260 (03-Feb-10 Sneha lata Tractor ABT 420 15:03 15:08 Broken bricks shifting i 200 Per Trip 200
1261 03-Feb-10 Ashok miller 15:00 17:45 Miller for casting of cc road | 1100 per day 1100
1262 03-Feb-10 Sneha fata Tractor ABT 420 15:34 15:41 6" Bricks shifling i 200 Per Tnip 200
1263 03-Feb-10 Sneha lata Tractor ABT 420 16:10 16:13 Cement bags shifting 1 200 Per Trip 200
1264 03-Feb-10 Sneha lata Tractor ABT 420 16:35 16:36 Shifting of robo sand 1 200 Per Trip 200
1265 03-Feb-10 Sneha lata Tractor ABT 420 16:57 16:58 Shifting of robo sand 1 200 Per Trip 200
1266 03-Feb-10 Sneha lata Tractor ABT 420 Shifting of robo sand 1 200 Per Trip 200
1267 04-Feb-10 - -Sncha lata - ~ Tractor ks m_._m:m:w 1 200 Per Trip 200
o T ‘\LHW\N\\JW\\ o T T ._wmwm.m of 3
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Reg No
1268
1269
1270
1271
1272
1273
1274
1275
1276
1277
1278
1279
1280
1281
1282
1283
1284
1285
1286
1287
1288
1289
1290

11 _un_u.EmJn 2010

Date

oa-_umsn_ 0
04-Feb-10
(4-Feb-10
(4-Feb-10
04-Feb-10
04-Feb-10
04-Feb-10
04-Feb-10
04-Feb-19
04-Feb-10
(4-Feb-10
04-Feb-10
04-Feb-10
04-Feb-10
05-Feb-10
05-Feb-10
05-Feb-10
(5-Feb-10
05-Feb-10
05-Feb-10
05-Feb-10
05-Feb-10
03-Feb-10

Equip. Owner Equip. Type

Sneha lata
Sneha lata
Ashok

Sneha lata
Sneha lata

Sneha lata

Osman khan

Sneha lala
Sneha lata
Sneha lata
Sneha tata
Sneha lata
Sneha lata
Sneha lata
Sneha lata
Sneha lata
Sncha lata
Steha lata
Sneha lata
Sneha lata
Sneha lata
Snelwa lata

Sneha lata

Tractor
Tractor
miller
Tractor
Tractor
Tractor
Chipping machin
Tractor
Tractoer
Tractor
Tractor
Tractor
Tractor
Tracior
Tractor
Tractor
Tractor
Tractor
Tractor
Tractor
Tractor
Tracter

Tractor

Vehicle No Start

ABT 420
ABT 420

ABT 420
ABT 420
ABT 420

ABT 420
ABT 420
ABT 420
ABT 420
ABT 420
ABT 420
ABT 420
ABT 420
ABT 420
ABT 420
ABT 420
ABT 420
ABT 420
ABT 420
ABT 420
ABRT 420

10:38
11:16
10:30
11:38
12:08
12:29
12:30
13:01
14:58
13:17
6:06
16:26
16:52
17:16
9:4%

10:48
11:24
12:01
12:31
15:13
16:00
i6:45
{7:16

Stop
10:48
11:26
18:00
[1:48
12:13
12:36
17:30
13:07
14:59
15:18
16:09
16:29
15:59
17:17
9:58

10:49
11:28
12:07
12:32
15:14
16:01
16:46
17:20

Work Desc
Shifting of mannarﬂ
Cement bags shitiing
Miiller for casting of cc road
6" Bricks shifiing
Shifting of stone dust
Shifting of stone dust
Chipping of compound wall
Cement bags shifting
Shifting of robo sand
Shifting of robo sand
Cement bags shifting
Shifting of coarse sand
20mm metal shifting
Shifting of robo sand
6" Bricks shifting
Robo sand shifting
Shifting of morrum
Debris shifting
Shifting of rebo sand
Shifting of robo sand
Shifting of robo sand
Shifting of morrem

Shifting of robo sand

=

TET Y

S e oo

Quantity
1
i

—_ s Gy —

Rate
200
200

110¢
200
200
200
170
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
260
200
200
200
200
200

Units
Per Trip
Per Trip
per day
Per Trip
Per Trip
Per Trip
Per Hour
Per Trip
Per Trip
Per Trip
Per Trip
Per Trip
Per Trip
Per Trip
Per Trip
Per Trip
Per Trip
Per Trip
Per Trip
Per Trip
Per Trip
Per Trip
Per Trip

Amount
200
200

1100
200
200
200
850
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200

Page 30f3



KNM - Cement Register Report From: 29/1/10 To: 4/2/10

Cement Reg. No  Date Time Issued For Cement Grade Block No Quantity issued By
.,./LS% (;Q—Jan-lo .92,5— Steps Work 0PC 38 & Seourity
/847 {Z}Jan-l() % Co. und Wall OPC CA A Security
848 20-Jan-10 £ y;/ Plagtefing - orC CA L Security

1849 29<Jan-10 ) 9 130~ 'Smni%ding wall  OPC C/A 2 Security

k,1/8’5() JAglan-10 /12,1)2/ Road PCC OPC CA AU Security
/L%‘l J28Jan-10 , 1230 CurtrStone Casting opC CA } Security
()8-52 ‘}Q«Jan—lO %,55/ Cipsing Stock OPC CA /L Security
L8353 })—*Jan-lO }5(1'5’ Rodd PCC opC CA _‘/7 Security
1854 })—Jan-lO 16; Comptund Wall OPC CA q/.'Z,.Security
1/855’ 29-Jan-10 16:5 Road PCC OPC CA /2_ Security
| 856 4)- n-10 13 Beick Work orc CA 3 Security

1857 30-Jan-10 }j/ curb.Stone fixing OPC CA ?_Security
yﬁ ?EJan-lO Ty BriekWork OPC 38 ; Security
) 1859 l?:i);.lan-lO ‘%’LO Cormpound Wall OPC CA ‘/l(Security
/L%GO' }O;Ian-lo 17:Q0.. PC; OpPC 38 A Security

4561 WFeb-10 d‘“/91> Coripound Wall OPC CA A Security

1/862 01-Feb-10 ‘2‘2‘9 Compound Wall QPC CA k/3 Security

ﬂ3 _AT-Feb-10 }w iith Stone Casting  OPC CA (_2 Security

‘1/36'4' 01-Feb-10 /935 PeC OPC 10 19- Security

4865 0/]-Feb-10 ) 8:36 /Gompound Wall OPC 38 2 _Security
— o ) ‘el

Eﬁé Ql—_Feb-l 0 - _1/009 Curb Stone Casting OPC CA /2, Security

1867 01-Feb-10 10:16  Curb Stone Casting ~ OPC CA 4 Security

Ll 1868 0T Feb-10 @er Brick Work OPC 38 2 Security

ey 0¥ Feb-10 1035 Compound Wall oPC CA gSecurity

‘1/8—‘?0 Sd=Feb-10 ﬁﬁ PVC}L orc Y] B-Security

18#H O+ Feb-10 ﬁ,ﬂ%’ Cowering Block OPC 10 ‘)/Qj.rity

1872 01-Feb-10 16:00 cusbSione fixing OPC CA 1£ Security
%73 @/’I-Feb-lo 1605 Refeived OPC -350-Security

°/1874 ;E)}-Feb-] 0 L Compound Wall OpC 38 /2/ Security
1875 f&_ng-lO 2& Bedim casting opcC OHT ‘} Security
876 0/2-Feb-10 ‘}49" Comipound Wal OoPC CA }Security
g/]-:8.77 ‘ngeb-l 0 y@ Cempound Wall orc 38 %Security
1 8?8 02-Feb-10 }LS Compound Wall OpC CA ../l Security
1879 “02-Feb-1¢ iﬁiﬂ Road PCC OPC CA S/Security
’18/8(? £2-Feb-10 E}O curtrStone fixing QrcC CA /l/ Security
18/81 02-Feb-10 1560  Road PCC OPC CA f Security
”1@2 ’ngeb-lO 13; Cwound Wwall opC CA A Security
/18/83 E}Feb-l(} A5 Pedustals orc 2 /1/6 Security
<1884 03-Feb-10 A Brisk-Work OoPC CA 1 _Security

@5 :g—ﬁf:b-IO % Cowpound _\)Y.Ellmmm OPC CA (/Security

158 ~63-Feb-10 . 935 Lempound f;wdn [ A ‘_ /rSG(_:urity

| 8ﬁ7 03PE6- 10 9:40- Road.caslin%, ff?ﬁcurity




Cement Reg. No Date Time Issued For Cement Grade Block No Quantity ssued By

}&s }Feb-lo 140 ReC OPC CA _2 Security
" 1889 03-Feb-10 16 Rod casting OPC CA } Security
139 ~G3-Feb-10 1605 Marking OPC 10 " 1 Security
13 “G3-Feb-10 },@ _Received OPC 400 Security
1892 ~04-Feb-10 /9}& _Compound Well GPC CA }Security
4883 AAdFeb-10 925 fZompound Wall OPC CA 2 Security
894 Ad-Feb-10 */ﬁw _Lurb Stone fixing OPC CA A Security

Pk 04:Feb-10 ;9:’_35 guck Work OPC 38 (3/'_8‘5’(3urity
y() 04-Feb-10 340 ~RGad casting OPC CA ;.5‘6 Security
, L

189+ 04-Feb-10 %ﬁ Briclk-Work OPC 38 A& Security
1898 Gﬁ{Feb-lO ) % Roeadcasting OPC CA ‘}] Security
1899 64Feb-10 1548 Ropdcasting OPC CA 50 Security

/l'gf)(} ’Oijeble Eﬁ;}@ Pedastais OPC 12 /I’Z/ Security

501 Q4-Feb-10 1130 Pedapls oPC 12 . 3 Seaurity

- i

LI
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KNM - Cement Register Balance Report  Date:

Cement Grade 43 or PPC

Quantity in bags

. Sum 0

Cement Grade 53 Grade

Quantity in bags

Sumnary for Cement Grade' = 53 Grade (360 detail records)

Sum 0

Cement Grade . OPC

Quantity in bags

Sd&nmary for 'Cement Grade OPCNGT@ detail gt rds) o
Sum ~694

Cement Grade PPC

Quantity in bags

Summary for ‘Cement Grade' = PPC (957M -
0

Sum

Grand Total -094

4/2/10

05 February, 2010
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KNM - Building Material Rates Report
Supplier Name Ayyappa enterprises

Material Type Rate

Fine sand VIJ BL 655.2/
Red Bricks in Nos 2 /

Supplier Name Robo silicon private limited

Material Type Rate

robo sand medium 405,6/
Supplier Name Sai Vishal enterprises

Material Type Rate

20 mm Metal in cft MC 18.72

40 mm Metal in cft MC IS.OQV

Stone Dust in oft ] 1.44/
Supplier Name Vishwalkarma enterprises v

Material Type : Rate

Coarse sand NAND BL o : 65/

5
v

!
H
H
!
i
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KNM - Building Material Inward Detailed Report

Inward No Date

Time Supplier

From: 29/1/10

Material Type

To: 472/10

Quantity Vehicle No

Delivered By

Received By

Amount

24 30-Ja6-10
) &io

A5 30Aan-10 _m”mv .wwE_..m:m_ enterprises

24 30:Jan=10 19.36—5a1L shal enterprises

715 31-Jan-10 HT5 Ayyarpa enterprises
.t\m\ous_uos,mo , :“oo_ <§xm:=m enterprises

Zgnt 1\_\@3 HY 13 gum enterprises Red Briel
2 04-Feb-1 w%%:&l
E‘Kﬁ@u\oc 10 11 uc\mo_uor\@é: private limit

H\NAW (4-Feb-t4 ﬂgo silicon private [imit

22T W-Feb-1 1533 Sai @n_:ﬂulmnm

127 oh.m@L‘@\. 16:28-Sai ﬁgmm_ﬁlmnm

T v A

A
KADARE

SEUIEPTRITESEYSS

G aac AL U

14507 Sai Mishal enterprises
.\E.“mm mm%ﬁ_ enterprises

05 February, 2010

Ster€ Dust in cft

\\::: Metal in cft MC
20 ESH in cft MC
Stong Dust in cft
Ejne-sand VLI BL
Coarse-sand NAND BL
Red Brieks in Nos

mbo\kv%omm
500-AP29 V 0966
ity Eum.mhx\%mm
600 AP29¥ 1966
\mo\mwm Eu%om@
_1&98 \w.kmmv A2115
. 58907 ARKEV 346

robo sa n\Eu\Ban_.:

robg.samd medium
awc\o\wm:a medium

4l marrMetal in cft MC
40 mm Metal in cft MC
<

68T ABL APL2V 1139
_mb\& APZQLF 9864
1498 AR20472625
_400- ALLFX2160
40D-AP29 36944

ommhr\

10813.8 e

11232,
68647

13487.29
e
&0

pary—" Security
Party Secutity—
Parpy——- Security
Pary—" Securjiy—
Paupe—"" Seeurily
Lary ™ Security
oo PpyT  Seeusieys
Pasty— Security —
Papy— Sggurity
Rarty Secuiity
Party mmm&w
party™" Secuniy—-

12435

G 10,4
6883.03 "
7976.1247
6075.888
72092
72092
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